8:45
9:00
9:20

10:00

10:30
10:45
11:00

11:15

11:40
12:00
1:00
1:15

1:30

Minority & Women Business Summit

NE Tech Afton Campus
August 20, 2013

Registration
Welcome & Introductions

Industry Codes, SAM, Dun & Bradstreet
Larry Findess, Tulsa Tech OBAN Coordinator

8a and HUBZone Certification
Vanessa Woodfork, SBA

Success Story
Break

Women Owned Business Certification
Barbara Rackley, REI WBC

The Role of the Procurement Center in Small Business Contracting
Terri Shook, SBA

Success Story

Lunch

Success Story

Capability Statement

James Ray, MBDA Business Center

Resource Panel



