Minority & Women Business Summit

NE Tech Afton Campus August 20, 2013

8:45	Registration
9:00	Welcome & Introductions
9:20	Industry Codes, SAM, Dun & Bradstreet Larry Findess, Tulsa Tech OBAN Coordinator
10:00	8a and HUBZone Certification Vanessa Woodfork, SBA
10:30	Success Story
10:45	Break
11:00	Women Owned Business Certification Barbara Rackley, REI WBC
11:15	The Role of the Procurement Center in Small Business Contracting
	Terri Shook, SBA
11:40	Success Story
12:00	Lunch
1:00	Success Story
1:15	Capability Statement
	James Ray, MBDA Business Center
1:30	Resource Panel